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Main Event   
   
Master Class   
DARYL C MULL 92  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 84  
STEVE STAMBAUGH 67  
   
AA Class   
WILLIAM W LEMMON 94  
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 91  
WILLIAM H SMITH 83  
JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 83  
RONALD DORULA 82  
ROBERT G LONG 77  
   
A Class   
STEVE PHEASANT 84  
DAVID M MILNE 70  
   
B Class   
LEONARD D HEINO 83  
BRYAN T HYNICKA 80  
DAVID V SEYMORE 71  
   
C Class   
R B ZEIGLER 86  
ALAN A BIANCHI 84  
STEVEN L SEEVER 81  
PATRICK CULP 78  
MICHAEL OWENS 76  
ROBERT E TUTTLE 66  
   
D Class   
BARRY L CARPENTER 73  
COREY MURO 70  
RICHARD J GREEN 68  
ROBERT FRICK 53  
JON C DIFILIPPO 47  
PHIL DIFILIPPO 19  
   
E Class   
LAWRENCE ORAWIEC 82  
DONALD L HELBIG 69  
JERRY S EISLER 59  
DONALD E HELBIG 46  
 
 
 
   

Hunter Class   
DOUGLAS HENRY 68  
RYAN HYNICKA 65  
DAN HIMES 63  
JEFF YONKEY 59  
RODGER BREWER 57  
RICK STUTZMAN 56  
MIKE D. RINGLER 54  
JOE GREEN 53  
SAM SHOBER 50  
DAVID HAUGER 49  
MICHAEL RINGLER 49  
RHONDA HENRY 48  
BRAD SHOBER 47  
KERI RINGLER 33  
 
   
   

HOA Option   
   
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 91 $20.00 
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 84  
 
   
   

High in Class Option  
   
Master Class   
DARYL C MULL 92 $10.00 
   
AA Class   
W LEMMON 94 $30.00 
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 91  
WILLIAM H SMITH 83  
   
A Class   
STEVE PHEASANT 84 $10.00 
   
B Class   
BRYAN T HYNICKA 80 $10.00 
   
C Class   
R B ZEIGLER 86 $50.00 
ALAN A BIANCHI 84  
STEVEN L SEEVER 81  
PATRICK CULP 78  
MICHAEL OWENS 76  
   

D Class   
COREY MURO 70 $40.00 
RICHARD J GREEN 68  
JON C DIFILIPPO 47  
PHIL DIFILIPPO 19  
   
E Class   
LAWRENCE ORAWIEC 82 $30.00 
DONALD L HELBIG 69  
JERRY S EISLER 59  
   
Hunter Class   
RYAN HYNICKA 65 $20.00 
DAN HIMES 63  
   
 
 
   

Lewis Option   

   
Class I    
DARYL C MULL 92  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 84 $20.83 
ALAN A BIANCHI 84 $20.83 
STEVE PHEASANT 84 $20.83 
LEONARD D HEINO 83  
WILLIAM H SMITH 83  
JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 83  
RONALD DORULA 82  
STEVEN L SEEVER 81  
BRYAN T HYNICKA 80  
PATRICK CULP 78  
ROBERT G LONG 77  
   
Class II    
MICHAEL OWENS 76 $62.50 
BARRY L CARPENTER 73 $37.50 
DAVID V SEYMORE 71 $25.00 
DAVID M MILNE 70  
DONALD L HELBIG 69  
STEVE STAMBAUGH 67  
ROBERT E TUTTLE 66  
RYAN HYNICKA 65  
JERRY S EISLER 59  
ROBERT FRICK 53  
JON C DIFILIPPO 47  
DONALD E HELBIG 46  
PHIL DIFILIPPO 19  
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Longest Run Option  
   
RONALD DORULA 28 $40.00 
PATRICK CULP 14  
DONALD L HELBIG 11  
COREY MURO 11  
 
 
   
   

Money Stations Option  
(Stations #8 & #10 combined) 
   
RONALD DORULA 12 $110.00 
DARYL C MULL 10  
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 8  
ALAN A BIANCHI 7  
BRYAN T HYNICKA 6  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 6  
STEVE STAMBAUGH 6  
PATRICK CULP 5  
STEVE PHEASANT 5  
DONALD L HELBIG 4  
DONALD E HELBIG 3  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
   

GAMES 
 
Long Bird (out of 5)  
   
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 5 $30.00 
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 4  
RONALD DORULA 4  
DAVID M MILNE 2  
STEVEN L SEEVER 3  
COREY MURO 1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
   

MAIN EVENT PUNCHES 
   
CLASS AA   
W LEMMON 1  
   
CLASS C   
R ZEIGLER 1  
   
CLASS D   
B CARPENTER 1  

 


